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APPROVED LENDERS LIST 

Please note: The list consists of those pre-approved mortgage lenders that have been used by 

previous homebuyers who have participated in the City of Indio’s NSP 2.  If you plan to use a 

lender that is not listed, please be advised that the lender will be required to obtain and 

adopt the NSP2 Program guidelines prior to participating in this Program. You, as a 

Homebuyer, can choose obtain a loan from any lender listed below or any other lender you 

choose.   

 

American Financial Network  -  47050 Washington St., Suite 4101 La Quinta CA,  92253 

 Tony Cisneros – tcisneros@afncorp.com   Phone - (760) 774-5287 

 

American Financial Network   -  3559 W. Ramsey St., Ste. D-1, Banning California 92220  

 Vicky Lasher - vlasher@afncorp.com    Phone - (951) 849-8444 

 

Axia Home Loans –  -  74710 Hwy 111 Ste 102, Palm Desert CA 92211 

 Mark.Stewart@axiahomeloans.com    Phone – (760) 321-3888 

 Eric.Wolf@axiahomeloans.com    Phone – (760) 321-3888 

 

Bank of America – 73261 Hwy 111, Palm Desert California 92260 

 Yadira Galarza – Yadira.galarza@bankofamerica.com Phone –(760) 346-2280 

 

Provident Bank – 71991 Hwy 111, Rancho Mirage, California 92270 

 Sue Batts – sbatts@myprovident.com   Phone - (760) 340-5644 

 

Movement Mortgage – 81713 Hwy 111, Ste B., Indio California 92201 

Bertha Rodriguez – bertha.rodriguez@movement.com Phone – (760) 578-5121 

Sandra Magana –sandra.magana@movement.com  Phone – (760) 775-5255 

 

Stearns Lending – 74980 Hwy 111, Indian Wells CA 92210 

 Debbie Calixto - dcalixto@stearns.com>    Phone – (760) 848-7620 
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